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1 2-A David Lindström Skillingaryds MK Volvo 940 27 27 27 81

2 2-B Gränna MK Volvo 240 10 25 25 60

3 2-A Tobias Pettersson Gränna MK VW Golf 25 1 23 49

4 1-C Agne Josefsson Skillingaryds MK VW Golf 17 16 13 46

5 1-B Kristian Gustavsson VW Golf 15 15 11 41

6 2-A Skillingaryds MK Mitsubishi EVO 7 1 23 15 39

7 2-B Skillingaryds MK Volvo 240 21 16 37

8 2-C Jimmy Josefsson Nässjö MK 1 19 17 37

9 1-C Ronny Erlandsson Gränna MK Volvo 940 11 13 8 32

10 2-A Hans Gustavsson Jönköpings MK 16 10 26

11 2-A Erik Bergman Skillingaryds MK 23 23

12 2-C Skillingaryds MK VW Golf 21 21

13 2-B Anders Petersson Gränna MK Volvo 240 21 21

14 2-B Claes Gustafsson Gränna MK Volvo 240 1 19 20

15 1-C Jakob Sandberg VW Golf 1 12 7 20

16 2-B Jönköpings MK Volvo 940 19 19

18 1-C Skillingaryds MK 17 17

17 1-C Mattias Andersson SMK Eksjö Volvo 244 14 3 17

19 2-A Martin Lindén Team Skogsåkarna Volvo PV 14 14

20 1-C Simon Vernersson Skillingaryds MK Opel Astra 14 14

21 1-A Niclas Melin Nässjö MK Volvo 940 13 13

22 1-C Peter Gustavsson Gränna MK Volvo 240 11 2 13

23 1-C Skillingaryds MK Volvo 940 12 12

24 2-B Nils-Arne Thelin Skillingaryds MK VW 1302 RS 12 12

25 1-C Skillingaryds MK Volvo 940 9 9

26 1-C Jonas Karlsson Team Skogsåkarna Volvo 744 6 6

27 1-C John Oscarsson Skillingaryds MK Volvo 940 5 5

28 2-C Saab 96 V4 4 4

29 1-C Tommy Rosell Team Skogsåkarna 2 2

30 1-C Peter Christensen Skillingaryds MK VW Golf 3 2 2

Corsa

Andreas Elfver

Norrahammars MK

Stefan Stigemyr

Dan Skärin

BMV Compact

Toyota Starlet

Opel Corsa 

Joakim Blansch

Norrahammars MK

Jimmy Alvarsson

Samuel Toftgård Honda Civic

Thomas Kurtsson

Mattias Engfeldt

Anders Danling Norrahammars MK

BMW 316 ti Compact



31 1-C Olof Johansson Gränna MK 2 2

32 2-B 2 2

33 2-C Dan Jonsson Team Skogsåkarna Volvo 940 1 1

34 1-A Dennis Pettersson Skillingaryds MK 1 1

35 2-A Henrik Lennartsson Skillingaryds MK Volvo 940 1 1

Opel Corsa 

Claes Börefelt Norrahammars MK Escort MK 1

Ford Focus
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1 C-V Agne Josefsson Skillingaryds MK VW Golf 17 15 15 47

2 B-E Kristian Gustavsson VW Golf 15 13 13 41

3 C-V Ronny Erlandsson Gränna MK Volvo 940 10 10 10 30

4 C-E Jakob Sandberg VW Golf 1 9 9 19

5 C-E Skillingaryds MK 17 17

6 C-E Simon Vernersson Skillingaryds MK Opel Astra 17 17

7 C-V Mattias Andersson SMK Eksjö Volvo 244 11 6 17

8 A-V Niclas Melin Nässjö MK Volvo 940 13 13

9 C-V Skillingaryds MK Volvo 940 11 11

10 C-V Skillingaryds MK Volvo 940 11 11

11 C-E Peter Gustavsson Gränna MK Volvo 240 8 3 11

12 C-E Jonas Karlsson Team Skogsåkarna Volvo 744 8 8

13 C-V John Oscarsson Skillingaryds MK Volvo 940 7 7

14 C-E Tommy Rosell Team Skogsåkarna 5 5

15 C-E Peter Christensen Skillingaryds MK VW Golf 3 4 4

16 C-E Olof Johansson Gränna MK 2 2

17 A-E Dennis Pettersson Skillingaryds MK 1 1

Norrahammars MK

Norrahammars MK

Samuel Toftgård Honda Civic

Thomas Kurtsson

Mattias Engfeldt

BMW 316 ti Compact

Opel Corsa

Ford Focus
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1 Johan Pettersson Volvo 240 17 17Skillningaryds MK


